
 

 

                                                    TASO – Brazos Valley Chapter 
Volleyball Division #04-02-71 

2024 High School Volleyball Season 
 

State Meeting – Abilene   July 12-13 (Fri.-Sat.) 
Attendance at State Meeting, Regional Clinic or Online Clinic is mandatory for all Assignments/Certification 

 

Regional Clinics 
Saturday, July 20 – Lubbock & Dallas (Time TBD) 

Sunday, July 21 – Overton & San Antonio (Time TBD) 

Saturday, July 27 – McAllen & Katy (Time TBD) 

   Sunday, August 4 – Bryan/College Station (Bryan HS, Registration 1:00, starts at 2:00 – 5:00pm) 
   Vendors will be available. 

 

BVTASO General Meetings 
July 28 (Sun.) General Mtg. #1 2:00pm College Station  

High School 
Topics for discussion will include all manner of business to start the 2024 season.   

August 5  (Mon.) Practices Begin – All Classifications 

August 9  (Fri.) Scrimmages Begin 

August 11 (Sun.) General Mtg. #2 2:00pm Alpha Omega, Huntsville 

August 12  (Mon.) Season Begins – First Day for Matches 

  August 25 (Sun.) General Mtg #3 2:00pm *Online Meeting 

September 15 (Sun.) General Mtg. #4 2:00pm *Online Meeting 

October 6 (Sun.) General Mtg. #5 2:00pm *Online Meeting 
Board Nomination, Chapter Business, Discuss Agenda Items and Q&A 

October 27 (Sun.) General Mtg. #6 2:00pm Alpha Omega, Huntsville 
 Board Elections, Chapter Awards Ceremony and End of Season Wrap Up and Party 

November 2 District Certifications 

November 4 Playoffs Begin 
 

In-Person Meetings      *Online Meetings (via TEAMS) 
 

For any questions or comments, contact: 
Wally Simpson, President   wsimpson.bvtaso@gmail.com   979-777-6322 
Steve Wohlschlaeger, Vice President  stevendw@icloud.com   281-788-6830 
Thomas Walkoviak, Assigning Secretary  assigner@bvtaso.org   979-574-6968 
Dorothy Nevill, Treasurer   dorothy.nevill@att.net   936-348-4315 
Karen Mitchell, Secretary  
      and TASO District 14 Representative  rkkmitchell@aol.com   979-255-2436 
Harold Cano, Member at Large   haroldandrenee@yahoo.com  832-527-8085  
Billy Ross, Member at Large   ross8742@yahoo.com    832-419-7481 
Kim Fox, Member at Large   kimfox97@gmail.com   979-574-8492  
Melissa Fadler, Member at Large  mfadler@me.com   509-339-5811 
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